Plan projektu a critical chain

I Jio | Task Name | Dusiion | Start I Finlsh | Fredzces L5t Septembe] Oclober | Movemb=r] Decemiber [ January | Februany | March
11 Zahalenl projektu Bdays  Mon 25506 Wed 4.10.08
I ] Sber dat a Informacl 3days| Mon 25906 Wed 27 9.08
3|3 Analyza Infarmac Soays| Thu23006 Wed 4 10.08 | 2
1 |4 Analyza 450ays7 |  Thu 5.10.06 Wed 8.12.06 |1
s = Analyza slavajichs 15 gays | ThuS.i0.08 Mion 9.10.08
_E_IE SWOCT analyza ddays | Tue 10.10.08 FA 131008 5 1
T |7 CART Sdaye? | Mon 16.90.08 Fri20.10.08 &
E|E FRT Edays? | Mon 23.10.06 Mon 20,1005 |7 3
- ] Pracesn model 10gays | Tue31.10.08 Mon 13.11.08 | B 4
0 |10 Feeding bufer 10 days | Mon 15.71.08 Frizd 11.06 |9
EEI EE Dedalinl analyza Gdays | Mon27.11.06 Wed 5.12.05 | 10
iz |12 Havrn novaho 15 Sdays| ThuT.12.06 Wad 13.12.08 | 4
13 |13 Plan prechody Sdays| ThuT.12.06 Wed 13.12.08 | | | | | |
4 |4 werdrainl dan 1 iday? | Thuid.i2D6 Thu 14.12.06 | 12
15 |15 Implamantace novehe 13 flgays| Fri51206 Frig2o7 14 | | | | |
6 |16 inslalace HW 3days| Fr 151206 Twe 19.12.08
17 |17 impEmeniace 12 150ays | Wed 20.12.06 Tue 5.1.07 | 16 | | | | | | |
R K Fasaing burer Toays | Wed 10.1.07 Thu 18.1.07 | 17 | | | | | | |
] Cipravy v IS Sdays Fil19.1.07 Tue23.1.07 | 18
e ] Sikolenl pracovnik idgays | Wed 17107 Mon 52.07 | | | | | | |
-5 I F3] Feeding bufer 4 days Tue 6.2.07 FriS2.07 | 20
== Werirainl dzn 2 iday? | Mon 12207 Mon 12207 | 15 | | | | | | | |
R F=] Finallzace 10 gays? | Tuws 13.2.07 Mon 26207 22 | | | | | | | h
T4 |24 Prapojeni 15 iday? | Tue 13207 Tue 13207
75 |25 Akluaizace dak Tday? | Wed 14207 Wed 14207 | 22 | | | | | | | |
5 |20 Faeding buer ddays | Thu 152.07 Tue 20.2.07 | 25
- Pl Tesiovanl dgays | Wed 21207 Mon 26207 | 26 | | | | | | | |
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